2023 BUCKAROO FOOTBALL SCHEDULE DISTRICT 3-3A DIVISION 1
Date

Date Team Time Site WEEK 1-OCT 6
Saturday, August 05, 2023 Scrim. Watermelon Scrimmage 10:00 AM BUCKAROO STADIUM IOWA PARK @| BRECK

Thursday, August 10, 2023 Scrim. Castleberry / Gainesville 6:30 PM ET WORTH BOWIE @| JIMNED
Thursday, August 17, 2023 Scrim. Mineral Wells 6:30 PM MINERAL WELLS CLYDE @| VERNON
O

Friday, August 25, 2023 Jacksboro 7:30 PM JACKSBORO
Friday, September 01, 2023 LITTLE LEAGUE Childress 7:00 PM BRECKENRIDGE WEEK 2 -
Friday, September 08, 2023 Cisco 7:00 PM Cisco BOWIE

CT 13

IOWA PARK

Friday, September 22, 2023 Benbrook 7:00 PM BENBROOK JIMNED

Friday, September 29, 2023 Open
Friday, October 06, 2023 *PINK OUT lowa Park* 7:00 PM BRECKENRIDGE WEEK 3 -
Friday, October 13, 2023 Vernon* 7:00 PM BRECKENRIDGE IOWAPARK |@| VERNON
Friday, October 20, 2023 Jim Ned* 7:00 PM JIM NED CLYDE @| BOWIE
Friday, October 27, 2023 **SENIOR NIGHT Bowie* 7:00 PM BRECKENRIDGE BRECK @| JIMNED

Friday, November 03, 2023 Clyde* 7:00 PM CLYDE

HOMECOMING WEEK 4 - OCT 27
LITTLE LEAGUE NIGHT CLYDE @ |IOWA PARK

*District S P EC IAL EVE N TS JIM NED @| VERNON

**Pink Out BOWIE @| BRECK

2023 SUB-VARSITY SCHEDULE WA PARK @] JWNED

Date Team Time Site BRECK @| CLYDE

Saturday, August 05, 2023 Scrim. Watermelon Scrimmage 11: BUCKAROO STADIUM VERNON @| BOWIE
Thursday, August 10, 2023 Scrim. Castleberry / Gainesville FT WORTH BOLD = HOME TEAM
Thursday, August 17, 2023 SCRIMMAGE Mineral Wells MINERAL WELLS
Thursday, August 24, 2023 NON-DISTRICT Jacksboro BRECKENRIDGE
Thursday, August 31, 2023 NON-DISTRICT Childress CHILDRESS
Thursday, September 07, 2023 NON-DISTRICT Cisco BRECKENRIDGE
Thursday, September 14, 2023 NON-DISTRICT Eastland EASTLAND
Thursday, September 21, 2023 NON-DISTRICT Benbrook BRECKENRIDGE
Thursday, September 28, 2023 Open
Thursday, October 05, 2023 DISTRICT 3-3A lowa Park IOWA PARK
Thursday, October 12, 2023 DISTRICT 3-3A Vernon VERNON
Thursday, October 19, 2023 DISTRICT 3-3A Jim Ned BRECKENRIDGE
Thursday, October 26, 2023 DISTRICT 3-3A Bowie BOWIE

Thursday, November 02, 2023 DISTRICT 3-3A Clyde M BRECKENRIDGE
2023 M.S. SCHEDULE

Date Team i Site
CHILDRESS BRECKENRIDGE
Thursday, August 31, 2023 NON-DISTRICT 7th GRADE

8(ZIGS¥ODE CISCO GO, B“Cks

Thursday, September 07, 2023 NON-DISTRICT 7th GRADE

8th GRADE U
EASTLAND BRECKENRIDGE & Broncos'
Thursday, September 14, 2023 NON-DISTRICT 7th GRADE
8th GRADE

GRAHAM GRAHAM There's No Such

Tuesday, September 19, 2023 NON-DISTRICT 7th GRADE Th p .
8th GRADE
JACKSBORO R ing as Perfection.

Thursday, September 28, 2023 DISTRICT 3-3A 7th GRADE H 24
Yoo e But, in Striving for

[OWA PARK BRECKENRIDGE :
Thursday, October 05, 2023 DISTRICT 3:3A Tth GRADE Perfection, We Can
8th GRADE

VERNON BRECKENRIDGE ACh|eve Exce"ence-
Thursday, October 12, 2023 DISTRICT 3-3A 7th GRADE
8th GRADE
JIM NED JIM NED "

Thursday, October 19, 2023 DISTRICT 3-3A 7th GRADE CoaCh V|nce
8th GRADE .
BOWIE BRECKENRIDGE Lombardl
Thursday, October 26, 2023 DISTRICT 3-3A 7th GRADE
8th GRADE
CLYDE CLYDE
Thursday, November 02, 2023 DISTRICT 3-3 7th GRADE
8th GRADE

CLYDE

@

Friday, September 15, 2023 HOMECOMING Eastland 7:30 PM BRECKENRIDGE VERNON @| BRECK
@
0

T20




